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LEGENDA / LEGENDE:
hudební zastavení / Musikstandorte

oficiální zahájení
Eröffnung der Veranstaltung

doporučené trasy
empfohlene Routen

1

7

6

11

10

15
13

8

Sedlec

0 1 2 3 4
km

Valtice
2

3
4

9

do regionu Weinviertel
ins Weinviertel - Austria
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